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ELS-2422A0IP ELS-Series L2+ Full-Managed Gigabit Switch
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ELS-2422-D Features

B 24 7R—k+2 X2 Combo R—b (RJ-45/SFP) L2+ TILYF—T R « POE+ Ry hT—0 A vF

NN — PoE (PoE+/ 802.3at) Wi« 1 HR—Fa7eDRA 30W / X1 vFEHRA 450W £TOD PoE Bzt R—*
Layer2+ ZJLY%—JRY TR 7— (MSTP, LACP, LLDP, sFlow, 802.1X, RADIUS, TACAS+, and ACL)

DHCP #—/\—/ Relay / Snooping / Voice VLAN / PD 75 7Fxv?% / Voice VLAN X%
EIAZvoxo>heEMNE

ELS-2422-D Specifications

IEEE 802.3 / 802.3u / 802.3ab / 802.3z / 802.3af / at VLAN Z)b—7 : 4k IGMP Snooping : 1024 J')L—=2
19— —2R 802.3az / 802.3x / 802.1Q / 802.1v / 802.1p / 802.1D L2 {14 Jumbo 7L —1s 1 9.6kB  QOS : 8queues/Port
802.1w / 802.1s / 802.3ad / 802.1AB / 802.1X YR—I AV : SNMP/WEB/SSH/TELNET
PoE/LAN R— k 24 7R— k RJ-45 Auto MDI/MDI-X (PoE X455 ) F—EXL— ~ 36.688Mpps
Combo R— k 4 R— bk (RJ-45 x2 / SFP x2 (1000Base-SX/LX)) F=9EEAN AT &TAT—F
oA OAC L A B I 7 )1 F- T — I (50/125um @REEE 220m) / ¥ VT JLE— R EREERGHEEN AC 100V - 240V 50Hz / 60Hz , &KX 450W
JOo-aveLO-Jb ETEME / FTEFIF NETiE (HWD) 44mm x 440mm x 330mm
MAC 7KL 25— #1 8,000 4 B2 #94.3kg
RTy bRy I7XEY— BN E{ERIE BE :0-50C 5BE : 10 - 90% (BBLECL)
Jumbo 7L —L 9.6KB RERE SR -10-70°C S8 : 10 - 90% (BT L)
(TR 1000Mbps , 100Mbps , 10Mbps EE3 LVD, EMC , FCC , VCCI Class A , RoHS
FESE DL LR/ 52Gbps NES ACT=TI, 59 5%HY FER (BIARY X8), 1 YRIL—Yavhi( K
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